

MEMBERSHIP FORM 2024

Please complete and return to info@phantomsvolleyball.com.au

Name:			D.O.B:			
Mobile:			Email: Guardian name: Mobile:			
Signed:			(Parent/guardian if under 18)		YES	NO
MEMBERSHIP FEES (per annum) \$			Tick box	Due Date for Membership Fees Must be paid prior Round 3		
Adult Membership ^{#2} \$400.0		\$400.00		Saturday 20th April 2024		
Under 19 Membership ^{#2}		\$350.00		DIRECT CREDIT DETAILS		
Uniform Bond ^{#1}	Size:	\$80.00		Acc Name: Phantoms Volleyball Club		
Playing Shorts ^{#1}	Size:	\$40.00		BSB: 633-000		
Associate #3		\$35.00		Acc Num: 145154	4183	
Total: \$				Reference: Your	Name	

If you will have trouble paying the full Membership fees prior to the start of season, please contact the club or our treasurer Michael Mayes to arrange either a payment plan or a date

*1 Moving forward the club will provide a playing tops for new members. A bond will need to be paid as part of your annual fees that will be refunded at the end of the season upon retun of the top in good condition. New Players will be supplied with 2 playing tops, Black & Purple. New players will need to order **shorts** as part of their membership directly from the Club. Other merchandise such as polo, hoodie, jackets etc will all need to be purchased individually from S3 Promotions using an order form from the website and are not included in the membership fees.

 $^{\rm \#2}$ All players on full payment of their membership fees will receive a club hoodie .

^{#3} Phantoms Volleyball Club invites members of the community to support the club by takingout an Associate Membership . For your \$35 you will receive a Bendigo Stadium membership providing access to discounted food and beverage as well as a Club branded Beanie or Hat to help support our country volleyballers in the VVL. Perfect for friends and family.

2024 VV Memberships are additional to your Phantoms Membership and must be paid by prior to taking the court, in your local Association or in the VVL. Register at: <u>https://www.revolutionise.com.au/phantomsvc/registration/</u>

By completing this membership form, you are also giving Phantoms Volleyball Club permission to use your image and/or name for public media, including but not limited to the Club website and Facebook page, any associated volleyball websites, pages, newspaper or TV reports on the club. If you DO NOT want to give permission, please opt OUT below.

I DO NOT give Phantoms Volleyball Club permission to use my name or image in public media